
 

 

 In our school campus IIT- JEE & NEET Coaching by TIME 

is  going to begin for classes VIII – X. 

 
Interested parents can enroll their ward before 

03.08.2018 [ Friday]. For fees and admission details  
contact  office. 

 
TIME FEES STRUCTURE 

 
Std 

 
Course 

 
Total Fees / 

Year 

         1st 
Instalment 
   (June 30) 

2nd 
Instalment 
   (Sept 15) 

3rd 
 Instalment  

(Dec15) 

VIII IIT 
FOUNDATION 

18450 10000 8450 0 

IX IIT 
FOUNDATION 

20450 10000 10450 0 

X IIT 
FOUNDATION 

20450 10000 10450 0 

 
XI 

JEE 
ADVANCED 
(or) NEET 

 
45000 

 
15000 

 
15000 

 
15000 

 
XII 

JEE 
ADVANCED 
(or) NEET 

 
45000 

 
15000 

 
15000 

 
15000 

 
XII 

JEE 
ADVANCED & 

NEET 

 
50000 

 
15000 

 
15000 

 
20000 


