

Thiruthangal Nadar Vidhyalaya

(Belongs To The Chennaivazh Thiruthangal Hindu Nadar Uravinmurai Dharma Fund) Senior Secondary || Co-Education Affiliated to CBSE, DELHI

No.1051, T.H.Road, Thangal, Chennai - 600 019. Phone : 25993131, 25995555 E-mail : thinaarschool@yahoo.com | web : www.thiruthangalnadarvidhyalaya.org

IIT-JEE&NEET COACHING CLASS

In our school campus IIT- JEE & NEET Coaching by TIME is going to begin for classes VIII – X.

Interested parents can enroll their ward before 03.08.2018 [Friday]. For fees and admission details contact office.

TIME FEES STRUCTURE

Std	Course	Total Fees / Year	1st Instalment (June 30)	2nd Instalment (Sept 15)	3 rd Instalment (Dec15)
VIII	IIT FOUNDATION	18450	10000	8450	0
IX	IIT FOUNDATION	20450	10000	10450	0
X	IIT FOUNDATION	20450	10000	10450	0
ХІ	JEE ADVANCED (or) NEET	45000	15000	15000	15000
XII	JEE ADVANCED (or) NEET	45000	15000	15000	15000
XII	JEE ADVANCED & NEET	50000	15000	15000	20000